Averages

Beaver
Avg. $17.88

Coyote
Avg. $21.00

GrayFox
Avg. $20.00

Saturday, Janua

Description
Beaver 2X (65-70) Good

Beaver 3X (70+) Good
Beaver LG (55-60) Good

Beaver XL (60-65) Good

Totals

Description
Coyote #1

Coyote #2
Coyote #3

Coyote Damaged

Totals

Description
Gray Fox #2

Totals

No. Pelts
1

1

3

No. Pelts
13

11
4
3

31

No. Pelts
1

1

High
$21.50
$27.00

$12.25

$22.00

High
$40.00
$40.00

$23.00

$12.00

High
$20.00

Low
$21.50

$27.00
$12.25

$22.00

Low
$17.00

$11.00
$9.00

$3.50

Low
$20.00

Aver
$21.50

$27.00
$12.25

$22.00

Aver
$25.77

$21.68
$14.25

$6.83

Aver
$20.00

age Total
$21.50

$27.00
$36.75
$22.00

$107.25

age Total
335.00

238.50
$57.00
$20.50

$651.00

age Total
$20.00

$20.00
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Mink
Avg. $6.40

Muskrat
Avg. $3.41

Otter
Avg. $30.00

Saturday, Janua

Description
Mink F/Cot-Damaged

Mink Female 17

Mink Female 17-18
Mink Lg Male

Mink M/Cot-Damaged
Mink ML/slight

Mink XL Male

Totals

Description
Muskrat 11-13 M/SD

Muskrat 13+ LG Fall
Muskrat Damaged
Muskrat Flats

Muskrat Kits

Totals

Description
Otter LG-Good (34x8)

No. Pelts
2

6
12

18

12
25

77

No. Pelts
303

994
9
39
96

1441

No. Pelts
1

High
$6.25
$6.50
$6.75
$8.50
$7.25
$7.00

$10.00

High
$4.00
$5.10
$1.80
$2.30

$3.10

High

$30.00

Low
$5.00

$4.25
$5.10
$4.50
$7.25
$3.50

$5.75

Low
$1.10

$3.00
$1.70
$2.20

$0.25

Low
$30.00

Average Total
$5.63  $11.25

$5.21 $31.25
$6.20 $74.45
$6.17 111.00
$7.25 $14.50
$5.27 $63.25
$7.48 187.00

$492.70

Average Total
$2.44  739.05

$4.01 985.70
$1.78 $16.00
$2.26 $88.20
$0.82 $78.95

$4,907.90

Average Total
$30.00  $30.00
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Totals 1 $30.00

Possum

Avg.  $1.03  Description No. Pelts  High Low  Average Total
Possum LG 8 $2.25 $1.10 $1.73 $13.80
Possum M 8 $1.60 $0.50 $0.64 $5.10
Possum Sm/Damaged 3 $0.25 $0.25 $0.25 $0.75

Totals 19 $19.65

Raccoon

Avg.  $5.64  Dpescription No. Pelts  High Low  Average Total
Raccoon 2X (#1&2) 29-32 342 $10.00 $2.50 $7.08 420.75
Raccoon 2X (#3) 29-32 4 $7.00 $4.75 $5.31 $21.25
Raccoon 2X (low) 29-32 21 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $21.00
Raccoon 3X (#1&2) 32+ 230 $12.00 $1.00 $8.63 986.00
Raccoon 3X (#3) 32+ 47 $5.25 $1.00 $3.45 162.25
Raccoon 3X (low) 32+ 80 $5.00 $0.50 $2.24 179.50
Raccoon Green (2 & 3X) 11 $4.50 $0.50 $2.91 $32.00
Raccoon Green (XL & LG) 6 $3.25 $1.00 $2.25 $13.50
Raccoon LG (#1 &2) 24-27 118 $4.25 $2.25 $3.37 398.00
Raccoon LG (slights) 24-27 4 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $4.00
Raccoon M (#1&2) 22-24 17 $3.75 $1.00 $2.15 $36.50
Raccoon XL (#1&2) 27-29 221 $6.00 $1.50 $4.21 930.25
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RedFox
Avg. $21.93

Grand Total

Saturday, Janua

Totals

Description
Red Fox #1

Red Fox #2

Red Fox Damaged

Totals

1101

No. Pelts
9

10
2

21

2698

High
$40.00

$28.00

$20.00

$6,205.00

Low Average Total
$18.00 $24.89  224.00
$15.00 $21.55  215.50

$1.00 $10.50  $21.00
$460.50
$12,894.00 $979.10
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