

Averages

Beaver

Avg. \$17.88

<i>Description</i>	<i>No. Pelts</i>	<i>High</i>	<i>Low</i>	<i>Average</i>	<i>Total</i>
Beaver 2X (65-70) Good	1	\$21.50	\$21.50	\$21.50	\$21.50
Beaver 3X (70+) Good	1	\$27.00	\$27.00	\$27.00	\$27.00
Beaver LG (55-60) Good	3	\$12.25	\$12.25	\$12.25	\$36.75
Beaver XL (60-65) Good	1	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$22.00
Totals	6				\$107.25

Coyote

Avg. \$21.00

<i>Description</i>	<i>No. Pelts</i>	<i>High</i>	<i>Low</i>	<i>Average</i>	<i>Total</i>
Coyote #1	13	\$40.00	\$17.00	\$25.77	335.00
Coyote #2	11	\$40.00	\$11.00	\$21.68	238.50
Coyote #3	4	\$23.00	\$9.00	\$14.25	\$57.00
Coyote Damaged	3	\$12.00	\$3.50	\$6.83	\$20.50
Totals	31				\$651.00

GrayFox

Avg. \$20.00

<i>Description</i>	<i>No. Pelts</i>	<i>High</i>	<i>Low</i>	<i>Average</i>	<i>Total</i>
Gray Fox #2	1	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00
Totals	1				\$20.00

Mink

<i>Avg.</i>	<i>\$6.40</i>	<i>Description</i>	<i>No. Pelts</i>	<i>High</i>	<i>Low</i>	<i>Average</i>	<i>Total</i>
		Mink F/Cot-Damaged	2	\$6.25	\$5.00	\$5.63	\$11.25
		Mink Female 17	6	\$6.50	\$4.25	\$5.21	\$31.25
		Mink Female 17-18	12	\$6.75	\$5.10	\$6.20	\$74.45
		Mink Lg Male	18	\$8.50	\$4.50	\$6.17	111.00
		Mink M/Cot-Damaged	2	\$7.25	\$7.25	\$7.25	\$14.50
		Mink ML/slight	12	\$7.00	\$3.50	\$5.27	\$63.25
		Mink XL Male	25	\$10.00	\$5.75	\$7.48	187.00
		Totals	77				\$492.70

Muskrat

<i>Avg.</i>	<i>\$3.41</i>	<i>Description</i>	<i>No. Pelts</i>	<i>High</i>	<i>Low</i>	<i>Average</i>	<i>Total</i>
		Muskrat 11-13 M/SD	303	\$4.00	\$1.10	\$2.44	739.05
		Muskrat 13+ LG Fall	994	\$5.10	\$3.00	\$4.01	985.70
		Muskrat Damaged	9	\$1.80	\$1.70	\$1.78	\$16.00
		Muskrat Flats	39	\$2.30	\$2.20	\$2.26	\$88.20
		Muskrat Kits	96	\$3.10	\$0.25	\$0.82	\$78.95
		Totals	1441				\$4,907.90

Otter

<i>Avg.</i>	<i>\$30.00</i>	<i>Description</i>	<i>No. Pelts</i>	<i>High</i>	<i>Low</i>	<i>Average</i>	<i>Total</i>
		Otter LG-Good (34x8)	1	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00

Totals		1				\$30.00
---------------	--	---	--	--	--	---------

Possum

Avg.	\$1.03					
	<i>Description</i>	<i>No. Pelts</i>	<i>High</i>	<i>Low</i>	<i>Average</i>	<i>Total</i>
	Possum LG	8	\$2.25	\$1.10	\$1.73	\$13.80
	Possum M	8	\$1.60	\$0.50	\$0.64	\$5.10
	Possum Sm/Damaged	3	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.75
	Totals	19				\$19.65

Raccoon

Avg.	\$5.64					
	<i>Description</i>	<i>No. Pelts</i>	<i>High</i>	<i>Low</i>	<i>Average</i>	<i>Total</i>
	Raccoon 2X (#1&2) 29-32	342	\$10.00	\$2.50	\$7.08	420.75
	Raccoon 2X (#3) 29-32	4	\$7.00	\$4.75	\$5.31	\$21.25
	Raccoon 2X (low) 29-32	21	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$21.00
	Raccoon 3X (#1&2) 32+	230	\$12.00	\$1.00	\$8.63	986.00
	Raccoon 3X (#3) 32+	47	\$5.25	\$1.00	\$3.45	162.25
	Raccoon 3X (low) 32+	80	\$5.00	\$0.50	\$2.24	179.50
	Raccoon Green (2 & 3X)	11	\$4.50	\$0.50	\$2.91	\$32.00
	Raccoon Green (XL & LG)	6	\$3.25	\$1.00	\$2.25	\$13.50
	Raccoon LG (#1 &2) 24-27	118	\$4.25	\$2.25	\$3.37	398.00
	Raccoon LG (slights) 24-27	4	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$4.00
	Raccoon M (#1&2) 22-24	17	\$3.75	\$1.00	\$2.15	\$36.50
	Raccoon XL (#1&2) 27-29	221	\$6.00	\$1.50	\$4.21	930.25

Totals 1101 \$6,205.00

RedFox

Avg. \$21.93

<i>Description</i>	<i>No. Pelts</i>	<i>High</i>	<i>Low</i>	<i>Average</i>	<i>Total</i>
Red Fox #1	9	\$40.00	\$18.00	\$24.89	224.00
Red Fox #2	10	\$28.00	\$15.00	\$21.55	215.50
Red Fox Damaged	2	\$20.00	\$1.00	\$10.50	\$21.00
Totals	21				\$460.50

Grand Total

2698	\$12,894.00	\$979.10
------	-------------	----------